6T abed

Tariffs

In developing the options, comparable sites were considered. The table
below sets out details of a number of local sites that charge for parking
and the current tariffs in place:

Length of Box Hill [rensham Alice Holt Lookout Elizabeth
stay (N_g_t:;:l)al (National (For(f.-stl_'y (BFrzcr:;f" cP g—éa)lnts
Trust) Commission) Council)
Up to 1 hr £1.50 £1.50 £1.80 £2 £1.80
Up to 2 hrs £1.50 £1.50 £3 £2 £1.80
Up to 3 hrs £4 £4 £4.50 £2 £3.50
Up to 4 hrs £4 £4 £6 £2 £3.50
Up to 5 hrs £4 £4 £8 £4 £3.50
>5 hours £6 £6 £8 £4 £3.50

For the Surrey Countryside Estate, we are proposing a tariff as set out
below, with an annual permit available at a proposed cost of £60 which
would be valid at all car parks at the five sites:

Up to 1 hour - £1.30
Upto 2 hours- £2.60
Upto 3 hours- £3.90
Over 3 hours-  £5.00
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